
LOT 8 FOREST COVE S/D.

WD 1541-999, WD 1558-74

PASSON CHRISTOPHER RAYMOND/PASSON CONCETTA
303 SW CANDENCE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03001-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.080 1.00/

03/02/2026 robin 1.03 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

285,557
4,020
40,000

329,577
0

329,577
HX HB 51,411

278,166
329,577
289,577

50,000

1558/74 12/29/2025 WD Q V 01 392,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARONDA HOMES LLC

PASSON CHRISTOPHER 

1541/999 5/22/2025 WD U V 37 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FOREST LAND DEVELOPME

MARONDA HOMES LLC
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000053545 New Residential C 210,000 09/26/2025

000053291 Right-of-Way Acce 06/02/2025

2026HX Base Yr

303 SW CADENCE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,368 107.6700 120.59 285,557 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1947

BAS 1,947 100 2026 1,947 234,789

FGR 576 55 2026 317 38,227

FOP 88 30 2026 26 3,135

FOP 260 30 2026 78 9,406

2,871 2,368 285,557

FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-28,56] E11 N8 W9 W2 S8 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=-57,65] E19 N1 E10 N8 N8 E2 N3 W31 S20 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-26,48] E9 N51 W26 W14 S48 E31 S3 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-17,-3] N10 W26 S10 E26 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 40 640.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,920

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 26 700.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,100

4,020

1 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


